Specs

Lumens

CRI

Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb CCT

Bulb Type

Bulb Wattage
Carton Size (CU FT)

Dimensions

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Canopy Width (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)
Canopy Length (in.)

1444
Q0
LED

3000
LED
31.60
0.60

13.75
16.50
513

513

LED Pendant
Finish:

a @A

Our pendant light fixtures double as piece of modern
art. The suspended frame openings in matteblack or
patina aged brass provide an ingeniousstructure or
house state-of-the-art LED lightingtechnology. This
fixture's clever, sculpted designwill leave you
mesmerized.

e 32 Watt LED light source (included)
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