



LED Pendant

Finish:





Our pendant light fixtures double as piece of modern art. The suspended frame openings in matteblack or patina aged brass provide an ingenious structure or house state-of-the-art LED lighting technology. This fixture's clever, sculpted design will leave you mesmerized.

• 32 Watt LED light source (included)

Specs

Lumens	1444
CRI	90
Bulb Base	LED
Bulbs	1
Bulb CCT	3000
Bulb Type	LED
Bulb Wattage	31.60
Carton Size (CU FT)	0.60

Dimensions

Width (in.)	13.75
Height (in.)	16.50
Canopy Width (in.)	5.13
Canopy Height (in.)	2
Canopy Length (in.)	5.13